
4864 WYLD BERRY WAY, HOBART, WI, 54155-5500
https://www.adashunjones.com

4864 WYLD BERRY
Way, Hobart, WI,
54155-5500

$459,900

Beautiful 2 bdrm condo is better than new construction. Zero step entry!
Offering a spacious, open layout. Kitchen boasts a tray ceiling, custom
cabinets, pantry, large central island, leathered granite countertops, tiled
backsplash & stainless appliances. Durable LVP flooring in the common areas.
Living rm is highlighted by a stone surround on the gas FP...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 2551 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1
Bathtub,Balcony/Deck/Patio,Breakfast Bar,Gas,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1822

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 729 Tax Amount: 5383.43

Inclusions: Oven/range, dishwasher, disposal, Exclusions: Seller's personal
property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x15 Main

Bedroom 2 15x13 Main

Family Room 31x23 Lower

Kitchen 15x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x16 Main

Dining Room 15x12 Main

Other Room 8x4 Main

Other Room 2 7x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 3 Car,Garage Door Opener,Over 8
Ft

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


